
Kaia Masenior Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Charleigh Reich Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Keringtyn Spencer Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Noah Lupino Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Aislinn Halvonik Balance And Motion Studios, NH

Angela Alarcon Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Anna Doebert Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Aveigh Rodriguez Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Cadence Lear-Nickum New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Gabriel Lafazan Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Gianna Maloney Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Isabel Rosario Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Joslyn Nord Art of Dance, NJ

Kassandra Medina Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Kayla Lupino Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Lily Anna King Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Lola Ogunnaike Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Lyla Randall Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Mila Chadda New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Paisley Reich Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Sadie Cheshire Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Sara Lugashi Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Sophie Suh Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Tylar Trumbo BT DanceCompany, NJ

Vienna Ludt Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Mini Runners-Up



Amethyst Hernandez Yolanda's Academy of Music & Dance, NJ

Juliana Loor Encore Dance Academy, MA

Luigi Martin New York Performing Arts Center, NY

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Alexa Eulas Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Alexis Keating Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Anabella Nizner Broadway Dance Theatre, NJ

Aria Vaughn New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Ava Dunaway Extensions Dance Company, IL

Egypt Patterson The Edg3, MD

Eleanor Lubelely New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Elizabeth Demeo Tribe Body, NJ

Farrah Wilson Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Giulia Brown Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Jenna Liu Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Kinley Thackray New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Lauren Young Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Lexie Hafenbreadl Company H, WI

Lucia Gandia Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Madeleine Martin Dance Industry, TX

Madison Duda Broadway Dance Academy, NY

Marley Mirander Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Olivia King The Talent Factory, RI

Parker Tooley Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

Rebecca Gitis Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Sara Breitenstein Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Junior Runners-Up



Sasha Brizuela Broadway Dance Theatre, NJ

Sophia Amato Project Dance, NJ

Suri Earlington Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Sydney Caudill New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Tamar Bar Yosef The Tate Academy, NJ

Tierney Burns Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Caroline Quiner Hunterdon Hills Ballet, NJ

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Justin Stevens Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Kaia Masenior Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Andrew Worthington Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Aubrey Feden The Talent Factory, RI

Teen Runners-Up



Caroline Sison Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Casey Mckenna Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Ellen Grace Olansen Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Elliana Quiner Hunterdon Hills Ballet, NJ

Emily Jonason Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Emmeline Chu Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Fiona Costello Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

Francesca O'brien Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Hailey Dolan Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Hope Walsh Broadway Dance Theatre, NJ

Jada Bediako Passion Flux Dance Company, NJ

Janea Latimer Dance Enthusiasm, MA

John Gibbons The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Kacie Dillmann Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

Keira Callahan The Dance Ground, PA

Keira Watson Stewart Johnson Dance Academy, NJ

Kenedi Bray Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Lauryn Butler Erie Dance Theater, PA

Lila Kai Ashley Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Lori Gallo Dance Electra, NY

Lucille Brennan Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

Madelyn Carliss Urbana Dance, MD

Molly Kessler Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Myla Smith Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA



Olivia Napolitano Broadway Dance Theatre, NJ

Riley Hammond Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Samantha Lazovick Broadway Dance Theatre, NJ

Sophia Decesare Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Sophia Deno Dance Mixx Studio, NJ

Jasmine Teng Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Kylie Peitz Feet On Fire Dance Studio, FL

Mekhi Johnson Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Alyssa Strippoli Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Ava Luna Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Ava Palermo Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Cameron Beattie Project Dance, NJ

Catherine Meli New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Cristian Louro Dancin On The Edge, NJ

Senior Runners-Up



Daveigh Hedgeman Concepts Dance Academy, NJ

Diana Dandrea Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Emily Pietruski Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Erin Miller Art of Dance, NJ

Ethan Brandwene Project Dance, NJ

Evan Paddock Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Jasmine Allen Project Dance, NJ

Julia Schwartz Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

Julianna Perez Munro Dance Studio, TX

Kayla Finnern DanceSpace, CO

Leah Gonzalez-Misdraji Steps Youth Programs, NY

Leah Steiner Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Lilakoi Grover Dance Mixx Studio, NJ

Lilly Benz Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Marissa Lazovick Broadway Dance Theatre, NJ

Naomi Buckle Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Ryan Donofri Dance Mixx Studio, NJ

Sophia Bernstein Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Toryn Hester Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Will Galt Dance Arts Collaborative, PA



Aislinn Halvonik Balance And Motion Studios, NH

Andrew Worthington Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Anna Doebert Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Ethan Brandwene Project Dance, NJ

Hayley Wilson Renner Dance Company, NC

Outstanding Studio

Ballet Scholarships

Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA 



Jada Bediako Passion Flux Dance Company, NJ

John Gibbons The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Layla Goodwin The Dance Ground, PA

Lily Benner Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Madelyn Carliss Urbana Dance, MD

Malia Gazda Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Rowan Harvey The Dance Ground, PA

Shelby Ellis Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Will Galt Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Addilynn Horsley Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Angela Alarcon Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Annaleise Doolittle Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Anne Elliott Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Caroline Sison Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Cristian Louro Dancin On The Edge, NJ

Daveigh Hedgeman Concepts Dance Academy, NJ

Egypt Patterson The Edg3, MD

Elara Zamani Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Ella Leferman New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Tap Scholarships



Ellia Masenior Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Erin Langa Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Gabriel Lafazan Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Gianna Riley Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Giuliana Costa Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Jordyn Bridgett Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Julia Alderiso Project Dance, NJ

Julia Molinari Project Dance, NJ

Kayla Lupino Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Kieran Riley Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Lily Anna King Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Lucia Caramucci Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Myla Smith Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Naomi Buckle Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Sara Lugashi Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Sarah Jabrani The Dance Ground, PA

Savannah Ludlow Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Shayla Andres Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Sophia Daly Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD



Ava Waldron Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Farrah Wilson Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Kassandra Medina Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Lola Ogunnaike Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Lucia Gandia Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Micaiah Derenzis Progressions Dance School, VA

Olivia Mccaffrey Project Dance, NJ

Suri Earlington Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Tylar Trumbo BT DanceCompany, NJ

Adrianna Aglialoro Jacqueline Rivera's Dance Couture, NY

Hip-Hop Scholarships

Future Star Scholarships



Amir Shah Harlem School of the Arts, NY

Ethan Lafazan Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Gabriella Delgrosso Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Gianna Maloney Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Kinley Thackray New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Lyla Randall Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Lyla San Buenaventura Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Noah Brown Momentum Dance Center, VA

Sophia Amato Project Dance, NJ

Adrianna Aglialoro Jacqueline Rivera's Dance Couture, NY

Angelika Schretzmayer Jacqueline Rivera's Dance Couture, NY

Elara Zamani Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Emily Villagra NJ Dance & Show, NJ

Gabriella Delgrosso Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Gia Dimaio Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Josie Pendergraft JZT Dance, NJ

Livy James The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Maria Fry Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Tata Mia Harper New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Taylor Trumbo BT DanceCompany, NJ

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Amir Shah Harlem School of the Arts, NY

Clara Shafer Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Ethan Lafazan Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Hanna Taffel Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Jack Massa Broadway Dance Theatre, NJ

Nadia Waraksa Project Dance, NJ

Noah Brown Momentum Dance Center, VA

Olivia Duigon Generations Dance Company, NJ

Celena Mcelligott Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Daveigh Hedgeman Concepts Dance Academy, NJ

Evan Paddock Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Jasmine Teng Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



Kaia Masenior Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Kayla Finnern DanceSpace, CO

Leah Gonzalez-Misdraji Steps Youth Programs, NY

Mekhi Johnson Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Will Galt Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

chosen by JOEY
Jasmine Teng Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

chosen by ANDY
Luigi Martin New York Performing Arts Center, NY

chosen by SUZI
Suvannah Hunter Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro, NJ

chosen by SCOTT
Malia Gazda Dance Enthusiasm, MA

chosen by CELINE
Kassandra Medina Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

chosen by CHLOE
Cristian Louro Dancin On The Edge, NJ

Rising Star Award


